
性別 Name Team 合計 1CUT 得点

総合 男 女 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

1 77-1 福永康倖 滋賀県立大学 1 1 2 2 1 1 9 9 2 2 2 2 17 9 8

2 12-1 佐藤力哉 京都大学 OCS 125 4 4 4 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 138 125 13

7 ◆ 51-7 島智子 立命館大学 3 3 1 1 7 7 6 6 24 24 11 11 52 24 28

4 ◆ 35-39 山内美佳 同志社大学 11 11 3 3 41 41 2 2 3 3 12 12 72 41 31

5 19-1 吹田直紀 滋賀大学 4 4 7 7 10 10 11 11 16 16 6 6 54 16 38

6 12-5 塚本祐輔 京都大学 5 5 27 27 9 9 15 15 7 7 10 10 73 27 46

7 10-2 坂東佑輔 関西学院大学 8 8 20 20 BFD 125 12 12 6 6 5 5 176 125 51

8 12-13 三木豪士 京都大学 19 19 15 15 3 3 24 24 14 14 4 4 79 24 55

9 35-24 宮崎貴大 同志社大学 28 28 5 5 5 5 13 13 25 25 8 8 84 28 56

10 35-1 奥村昭仁 同志社大学 12 12 8 8 8 8 18 18 18 18 15 15 79 18 61

11 87-1 本多俊喜 大阪大学 7 7 30 30 2 2 19 19 50 50 3 3 111 50 61

12 10-8 金田匠平 関西学院大学 10 10 9 9 19 19 1 1 30 30 27 27 96 30 66

13 19-72 矢田目渓祐 滋賀大学 6 6 16 16 24 24 20 20 10 10 41 41 117 41 76

14 ◆ 93-1 原百花 武庫川女子大学 26 26 25 25 6 6 4 4 OCS 125 16 16 202 125 77

15 10-22 谷川祐介 関西学院大学 15 15 31 31 14 14 10 10 8 8 72 72 150 72 78

16 51-24 佐藤裕次郎 立命館大学 30 30 10 10 32 32 16 16 12 12 13 13 113 32 81

17 12-0 勝木太陽 京都大学 18 18 60 60 17 17 22 22 9 9 17 17 143 60 83

18 12-4 前田潤哉 京都大学 32 32 18 18 11 11 36 36 27 27 7 7 131 36 95

19 77-56 川島幹也 滋賀県立大学 14 14 19 19 23 23 21 21 54 54 19 19 150 54 96

20 16-1 張本和生 甲南大学 13 13 51 51 BFD 125 5 5 17 17 20 20 231 125 106

21 35-4 美吉康弘 同志社大学 29 29 52 52 15 15 8 8 5 5 98 98 207 98 109

22 35-8 木山俊英 同志社大学 23 23 23 23 22 22 42 42 4 4 38 38 152 42 110

23 16-2 稲垣瑠晟 甲南大学 43 43 34 34 20 20 7 7 20 20 52 52 176 52 124

24 ◆ 12-2 神林佑佳 京都大学 17 17 24 24 48 48 14 14 59 59 23 23 185 59 126

25 6-4 森田雅史 香川大学 24 24 26 26 29 29 25 25 32 32 34 34 170 34 136

26 10-21 松森玲 関西学院大学 39 39 64 64 13 13 17 17 13 13 59 59 205 64 141

27 17-2 阿左美草太 神戸大学 27 27 32 32 18 18 34 34 82 82 30 30 223 82 141

28 19-8 藤井裕之 滋賀大学 33 33 28 28 26 26 37 37 77 77 26 26 227 77 150

29 51-6 大江貴史 立命館大学 63 63 39 39 44 44 41 41 15 15 14 14 216 63 153

30 ◆ 77-18 土屋明穂 滋賀県立大学 34 34 14 14 BFD 125 49 49 33 33 28 28 283 125 158

31 17-1 桂麟太郎 神戸大学 58 58 BFD 125 16 16 32 32 11 11 42 42 284 125 159

32 10-17 片山太志 関西学院大学 9 9 53 53 28 28 66 66 45 45 29 29 230 66 164

33 17-12 伊藤智仁 神戸大学 54 54 48 48 21 21 27 27 23 23 BFD 125 298 125 173

34 19-9 佐藤匠 滋賀大学 53 53 61 61 27 27 51 51 22 22 22 22 236 61 175

35 12-3 小林周平 京都大学 2 2 13 13 BFD 125 BFD 125 19 19 24 24 308 125 183

36 35-16 久保恒一郎 同志社大学 22 22 73 73 30 30 58 58 67 67 9 9 259 73 186

37 12-25 井手秀 京都大学 59 59 22 22 54 54 35 35 41 41 35 35 246 59 187

38 12-18 仮屋裕一 京都大学 21 21 68 68 12 12 44 44 57 57 55 55 257 68 189
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39 ◆ 93-5 榎並里穂 武庫川女子大学 44 44 40 40 38 38 31 31 69 69 37 37 259 69 190

40 19-51 和地克 滋賀大学 20 20 21 21 49 49 84 84 93 93 18 18 285 93 192

41 87-56 古仲裕貴 大阪大学 50 50 33 33 39 39 53 53 40 40 33 33 248 53 195

42 35-14 北垣嘉章 同志社大学 64 64 6 6 43 43 30 30 55 55 73 73 271 73 198

43 ◆ 77-14 森村光稀 滋賀県立大学 68 68 17 17 34 34 39 39 43 43 70 70 271 70 201

44 12-16 新崎聖峰 京都大学 16 16 12 12 BFD 125 26 26 115 115 36 36 330 125 205

45 17-44 大塩凱斗 神戸大学 52 52 65 65 57 57 29 29 26 26 46 46 275 65 210

46 51-4 土屋翔 立命館大学 41 41 63 63 BFD 125 43 43 38 38 25 25 335 125 210

47 19-10 管大樹 滋賀大学 40 40 11 11 71 71 50 50 49 49 74 74 295 74 221

48 35-13 有働拓実 同志社大学 48 48 44 44 40 40 46 46 79 79 43 43 300 79 221

49 83-83 金谷和哉 神戸大学医学部 46 46 47 47 53 53 38 38 39 39 61 61 284 61 223

50 16-3 中野凌太 甲南大学 38 38 29 29 88 88 BFD 125 31 31 39 39 350 125 225

51 19-17 田中健翔 滋賀大学 57 57 46 46 46 46 33 33 44 44 91 91 317 91 226

52 12-72 山田真司 京都大学 25 25 35 35 67 67 64 64 78 78 44 44 313 78 235

53 ◆ 77-4 不和有理子 滋賀県立大学 35 35 62 62 35 35 52 52 94 94 58 58 336 94 242

54 ◆ 77-28 高橋明日香 滋賀県立大学 79 79 36 36 BFD 125 28 28 64 64 45 45 377 125 252

55 17-19 益枝大輔 神戸大学 31 31 69 69 25 25 40 40 89 89 BFD 125 379 125 254

56 35-21 滝宮隆弘 同志社大学 56 56 66 66 31 31 74 74 28 28 83 83 338 83 255

57 19-4 岩本浩輝 滋賀大学 36 36 49 49 55 55 57 57 62 62 71 71 330 71 259

58 12-69 木子龍也 京都大学 92 92 BFD 125 33 33 23 23 63 63 48 48 384 125 259

59 ◆ 10-24 島田七帆 関西学院大学 66 66 42 42 50 50 69 69 52 52 56 56 335 69 266

60 12-23 宮崎優 京都大学 60 60 38 38 PTP 68 83 83 53 53 47 47 349 83 266

61 6-3 澁谷泰紀 香川大学 37 37 41 41 56 56 47 47 85 85 103 103 369 103 266

62 19-26 榊原優樹 滋賀大学 61 61 50 50 85 85 81 81 35 35 40 40 352 85 267

63 17-37 増山昇吾 神戸大学 76 76 83 83 52 52 48 48 34 34 62 62 355 83 272

64 ◆ 87-4 安川知里 大阪大学 93 93 70 70 42 42 55 55 58 58 53 53 371 93 278

65 19-25 中井大貴 滋賀大学 70 70 58 58 37 37 71 71 66 66 49 49 351 71 280

66 87-6 中谷駿 大阪大学 55 55 37 37 73 73 60 60 56 56 99 99 380 99 281

67 12-89 前岡歩 京都大学 42 42 96 96 81 81 82 82 47 47 31 31 379 96 283

68 12-44 高瀬啓伍 京都大学 47 47 54 54 60 60 91 91 90 90 PTP 42 384 91 293

69 ◆ 87-3 柴田美波 大阪大学 73 73 78 78 64 64 61 61 37 37 66 66 379 78 301

70 10-23 川畑賢司 関西学院大学 51 51 71 71 BFD 125 62 62 36 36 82 82 427 125 302

71 77-81 奥村宏紀 滋賀県立大学 45 45 56 56 DNS 125 DNS 125 60 60 21 21 432 125 307

72 ◆ 17-5 加藤葉月 神戸大学 49 49 DNF 125 45 45 72 72 76 76 68 68 435 125 310

73 ◆ 51-14 石井真菜 立命館大学 106 106 72 72 62 62 59 59 42 42 81 81 422 106 316

74 ◆ 87-2 西浦瑠理 大阪大学 71 71 75 75 51 51 45 45 95 95 85 85 422 95 327

75 12-79 浅尾有哉 京都大学 80 80 87 87 87 87 68 68 46 46 50 50 418 87 331

76 35-23 黒住忠充 同志社大学 72 72 97 97 59 59 75 75 29 29 109 109 441 109 332

77 77-2 宮澤証太 滋賀県立大学 81 81 55 55 47 47 87 87 73 73 80 80 423 87 336

78 17-11 秋田涌大 神戸大学 77 77 59 59 36 36 88 88 81 81 97 97 438 97 341

79 ◆ 77-11 高橋綾 滋賀県立大学 89 89 43 43 80 80 63 63 80 80 76 76 431 89 342



80 17-31 大木翔平 神戸大学 67 67 BFD 125 69 69 54 54 96 96 65 65 476 125 351

81 ◆ 10-25 橋口裕香 関西学院大学 78 78 91 91 86 86 BFD 125 21 21 78 78 479 125 354

82 ◆ 35-17 野澤春佳 同志社大学 94 94 85 85 65 65 67 67 48 48 94 94 453 94 359

83 6-24 鈴井陸 香川大学 65 65 77 77 74 74 65 65 100 100 84 84 465 100 365

84 35-10 大間清也 同志社大学 85 85 45 45 95 95 BFD 125 84 84 57 57 491 125 366

85 87-99 鈴木蓮 大阪大学 109 109 79 79 66 66 94 94 72 72 63 63 483 109 374

86 83-9 末吉航也 神戸大学医学部 69 69 80 80 68 68 73 73 86 86 90 90 466 90 376

87 ◆ 51-15 久保田祐生 立命館大学 74 74 90 90 76 76 85 85 102 102 51 51 478 102 376

88 ◆ 51-13 小山内綾 立命館大学 62 62 57 57 98 98 76 76 91 91 112 112 496 112 384

89 ◆ 19-91 西居星明 滋賀大学 99 99 81 81 72 72 70 70 92 92 79 79 493 99 394

90 17-8 辻聡樹 神戸大学 107 107 74 74 BFD 125 56 56 74 74 86 86 522 125 397

91 ◆ 12-22 松村奈都季 京都大学 83 83 82 82 102 102 106 106 65 65 67 67 505 106 399

92 ◆ 58-72 大河原優 富山大学 75 75 86 86 70 70 102 102 83 83 88 88 504 102 402

93 ◆ 87-77 谷口みなみ 大阪大学 102 102 94 94 77 77 78 78 51 51 110 110 512 110 402

94 ◆ 19-18 小網舞花 滋賀大学 87 87 76 76 83 83 103 103 68 68 108 108 525 108 417

95 ◆ 77-26 花田夕貴 滋賀県立大学 105 105 84 84 97 97 112 112 71 71 64 64 533 112 421

96 58-7 田中凌 富山大学 PTP 101 PTP 105 78 78 79 79 61 61 105 105 529 105 424

97 ◆ 83-31 里井文香 神戸大学医学部 100 100 DNF 125 90 90 77 77 108 108 54 54 554 125 429

98 87-7 佐々木裕輔 大阪大学 90 90 113 113 63 63 86 86 104 104 87 87 543 113 430

99 87-5 西竜矢 大阪大学 97 97 BFD 125 75 75 96 96 75 75 89 89 557 125 432

100 ◆ 77-36 齋藤優花里 滋賀県立大学 86 86 92 92 82 82 80 80 97 97 96 96 533 97 436

101 17-36 大川航平 神戸大学 98 98 110 110 91 91 92 92 70 70 95 95 556 110 446

102 ◆ 12-27 倭千晶 京都大学 82 82 101 101 79 79 100 100 88 88 101 101 551 101 450

103 12-29 吉野月華 京都大学 96 96 88 88 110 110 101 101 106 106 60 60 561 110 451

104 ◆ 35-73 山室奈々美 同志社大学 101 101 67 67 108 108 99 99 DNC 125 77 77 577 125 452

105 ◆ 87-9 上村芙美子 大阪大学 95 95 100 100 84 84 90 90 87 87 106 106 562 106 456

106 19-28 金高昂太郎 滋賀大学 88 88 104 104 107 107 95 95 110 110 69 69 573 110 463

107 35-18 小西雄也 同志社大学 110 110 112 112 61 61 98 98 105 105 93 93 579 112 467

108 19-36 田中亮介 滋賀大学 84 84 89 89 99 99 97 97 103 103 100 100 572 103 469

109 6-44 池田計介 香川大学 113 113 99 99 100 100 89 89 118 118 75 75 594 118 476

110 87-33 内田淳 大阪大学 114 114 114 114 89 89 93 93 98 98 104 104 612 114 498

111 58-17 織田哲郎 富山大学 108 108 98 98 92 92 109 109 107 107 DNC 125 639 125 514

112 58-13 長岡泰宏 富山大学 DNF 125 103 103 93 93 107 107 99 99 116 116 643 125 518

113 ◆ 83-38 鈴木裕紀子 神戸大学医学部 115 115 107 107 94 94 105 105 111 111 RET 125 657 125 532

114 83-10 冨手生成 神戸大学医学部 DNS 125 109 109 106 106 113 113 113 113 92 92 658 125 533

115 ◆ 58-2 小林亜実 富山大学 116 116 105 105 104 104 111 111 117 117 102 102 655 117 538

116 83-44 綾部詩音 神戸大学医学部 DNF 125 115 115 101 101 110 110 101 101 111 111 663 125 538

117 ◆ 12-90 村山優 京都大学 DNF 125 116 116 96 96 114 114 109 109 107 107 667 125 542

118 ◆ 93-3 片岡純子 武庫川女子大学 111 111 102 102 103 103 118 118 112 112 118 118 664 118 546

119 ◆ 58-25 阿曽可那 富山大学 104 104 111 111 105 105 115 115 116 116 115 115 666 116 550

120 83-11 光川凌 神戸大学医学部 112 112 117 117 109 109 104 104 119 119 117 117 678 119 559



121 83-25 伊藤弘樹 神戸大学医学部 DNF 125 106 106 DNF 125 108 108 114 114 114 114 692 125 567

122 ◆ 83-28 辻泉穂 神戸大学医学部 DNS 125 108 108 112 112 117 117 120 120 113 113 695 125 570

123 17-3 松山喜尚 神戸大学 103 103 93 93 RET 125 DNS 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 696 125 571

124 ◆ 83-21 中塩美梨 神戸大学医学部 117 117 118 118 111 111 116 116 121 121 DNF 125 708 125 583

125 ◆ 87-18 相澤遥 大阪大学 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 750 125 625

125 51-74 伊藤洋介 立命館大学 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 750 125 625

125 ◆ 35-25 藤田香織 同志社大学 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 DNC 125 750 125 625











性別 Name Team 合計

総合 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

1 12-1 佐藤力哉 京都大学 1 1 1 1 6 6 8

2 77-1 福永康倖 滋賀県立大学 3 3 2 2 8 8 13

3 77-56 川島幹也 滋賀県立大学 7 7 4 4 9 9 20

4 87-1 本田俊喜 大阪大学 9 9 9 9 10 10 28

5 12-3 小林周平 京都大学 4 4 12 12 14 14 30

6 12-6 井手秀 京都大学 12 12 22 22 3 3 37

7 35-8 木山俊英 同志社大学 5 5 16 16 21 21 42

8 ♦ 35-39 山内美佳 同志社大学 22 22 6 6 16 16 44

9 19-72 矢田目渓祐 滋賀大学 6 6 11 11 33 33 50

10 17-2 阿左美草太 神戸大学 8 8 21 21 23 23 52

11 35-14 北垣嘉章 同志社大学 45 45 3 3 12 12 60

12 12-13 三木豪士 京都大学 15 15 27 27 18 18 60

13 51-24 佐藤裕次郎 立命館大学 26 26 8 8 29 29 63

14 19-1 吹田直紀 滋賀大学 13 13 19 19 36 36 68

15 35-24 宮崎貴大 同志社大学 39 39 7 7 26 26 72

16 ♦ 51-7 島智子 立命館大学 10 10 29 29 35 35 74

17 12-89 前岡歩 京都大学 17 17 15 15 42 42 74

18 ♦ 93-1 原百花 武庫川女子大学 38 38 30 30 7 7 75

19 16-1 張本和生 甲南大学 50 50 24 24 5 5 79

20 77-81 奥村宥紀 滋賀県立大学 16 16 36 36 27 27 79

21 19-9 佐藤匠 滋賀大学 29 29 14 14 37 37 80

22 19-8 藤井裕之 滋賀大学 19 19 17 17 47 47 83

23 12-0 勝木太陽 京都大学 2 2 48 48 40 40 90

24 10-22 谷川裕介 関西学院大学 21 21 37 37 41 41 99

25 17-1 桂麟太郎 神戸大学 25 25 26 26 48 48 99

26 ♦ 93-5 榎並里穂 武庫川女子大学 46 46 28 28 25 25 99

27 35-4 美吉康弘 同志社大学 23 23 31 31 46 46 100

28 10-21 松森玲 関西学院大学 43 43 34 34 24 24 101

29 87-56 古仲裕貴 大阪大学 53 53 32 32 19 19 104

30 17-44 大塩凱斗 神戸大学 37 37 38 38 31 31 106

31 12-5 塚本祐輔 京都大学 36 36 42 42 32 32 110

32 ♦ 77-18 土屋明穂 滋賀県立大学 27 27 25 25 65 65 117

33 17-8 辻聡樹 神戸大学 65 65 51 51 15 15 131

34 ♦ 10-24 島田七帆 関西学院大学 70 70 20 20 45 45 135

35 87-6 中谷駿 大阪大学 44 44 71 71 22 22 137

36 10-2 坂東佑輔 関西学院大学 11 11 OCS 114 17 17 142

37 51-6 大江貴史 立命館大学 47 47 46 46 49 49 142

38 19-26 榊原優樹 滋賀大学 40 40 58 58 50 50 148

39 19-4 岩本浩輝 滋賀大学 BFD 114 33 33 2 2 149

40 12-44 高瀬啓伍 京都大学 54 54 43 43 53 53 150

41 12-16 新崎聖峰 京都大学 20 20 18 18 OCS 114 152

42 10-8 金田匠平 関西学院大学 34 34 5 5 OCS 114 153

43 16-2 稲垣瑠晟 甲南大学 28 28 OCS 114 ＰＴＰ 11 153

44 ♦ 10-25 橋口裕香 関西学院大学 79 79 62 62 13 13 154

45 19-17 田中健翔 滋賀大学 33 33 54 54 69 69 156

46 35-13 有働拓実 同志社大学 BFD 114 10 10 38 38 162

47 ♦ 77-4 不破有理子 滋賀県立大学 71 71 63 63 28 28 162

48 ♦ 77-14 森村光稀 滋賀県立大学 57 57 57 57 51 51 165

49 12-4 前田潤哉 京都大学 RET 114 50 50 4 4 168

50 ♦ 51-14 石井真菜 立命館大学 56 56 83 83 30 30 169

51 ♦ 19-91 西居星明 滋賀大学 84 84 66 66 20 20 170

52 ♦ 12-2 神林佑佳 京都大学 49 49 69 69 52 52 170

53 35-55 大間清也 同志社大学 48 48 53 53 70 70 171

54 83-83 金谷和哉 神戸大学医学部 91 91 47 47 34 34 172

55 10-17 片山大志 関西学院大学 35 35 73 73 68 68 176

56 17-37 増山昇吾 神戸大学 42 42 77 77 57 57 176
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57 19-36 田中亮介 滋賀大学 41 41 74 74 62 62 177

58 ♦ 12-29 吉野月華 京都大学 52 52 39 39 89 89 180

59 35-18 小西雄也 同志社大学 31 31 78 78 73 73 182

60 12-69 木子龍也 京都大学 88 88 41 41 55 55 184

61 35-21 瀧宮隆弘 同志社大学 60 60 OCS 114 11 11 185

62 17-12 伊藤智仁 神戸大学 75 75 35 35 77 77 187

63 ♦ 12-27 倭千晶 京都大学 59 59 49 49 80 80 188

64 19-25 中井大貴 滋賀大学 63 63 59 59 66 66 188

65 16-3 中野凌太 甲南大学 BFD 114 13 13 63 63 190

66 ♦ 51-15 久保田祐生 立命館大学 51 51 44 44 96 96 191

67 12-23 宮崎優 京都大学 64 64 60 60 67 67 191

68 19-10 萱大樹 滋賀大学 14 14 OCS 114 64 64 192

69 35-16 久保恒一郎 同志社大学 18 18 61 61 OCS 114 193

70 ♦ 77-28 高橋明日香 滋賀県立大学 61 61 76 76 56 56 193

71 10-23 川畑賢司 関西学院大学 72 72 86 86 39 39 197

72 12-18 仮屋裕一 京都大学 BFD 114 23 23 61 61 198

73 17-19 益枝大輔 神戸大学 62 62 65 65 72 72 199

74 51-4 土屋翔 立命館大学 30 30 56 56 OCS 114 200

75 17-11 秋田湧大 神戸大学 58 58 64 64 81 81 203

76 87-7 佐々木裕輔 大阪大学 69 69 52 52 85 85 206

77 35-23 黒住忠充 同志社大学 55 55 OCS 114 43 43 212

78 17-13 大川航平 神戸大学 68 68 68 68 76 76 212

79 35-1 奥村昭仁 同志社大学 32 32 67 67 DNC 114 213

80 ♦ 87-4 安川知里 大阪大学 85 85 70 70 58 58 213

81 ♦ 87-13 谷口みなみ 大阪大学 83 83 89 89 44 44 216

82 58-7 田中凌 富山大学 82 82 80 80 54 54 216

83 ♦ 87-3 柴田美波 大阪大学 78 78 84 84 59 59 221

84 ♦ 12-90 村山優 京都大学 89 89 72 72 60 60 221

85 ♦ 19-18 小網舞花 滋賀大学 67 67 81 81 83 83 231

86 ♦ 12-22 松村奈都季 京都大学 BFD 114 40 40 78 78 232

87 ♦ 77-36 齋藤優花里 滋賀県立大学 86 86 75 75 71 71 232

88 87-24 鈴木蓮 大阪大学 BFD 114 45 45 79 79 238

89 19-51 和地克 滋賀大学 24 24 OCS 114 104 104 242

90 87-5 西竜矢 大阪大学 76 76 79 79 90 90 245

91 ♦ 87-9 村上芙美子 大阪大学 80 80 88 88 87 87 255

92 77-2 宮澤証太 滋賀県立大学 66 66 96 96 95 95 257

93 ♦ 77-26 花田夕貴 滋賀県立大学 74 74 85 85 99 99 258

94 12-79 浅尾有哉 京都大学 DNF 114 55 55 93 93 262

95 83-9 末吉航也 神戸大学医学部 87 87 82 82 98 98 267

96 ♦ 83-31 里井文香 神戸大学医学部 93 93 91 91 84 84 268

97 ♦ 58-25 阿曽可那 富山大学 96 96 99 99 74 74 269

98 ♦ 35-17 野澤春佳 同志社大学 94 94 90 90 86 86 270

99 ♦ 58-72 大河原優 富山大学 90 90 94 94 88 88 272

100 51-74 伊藤洋介 立命館大学 73 73 97 97 103 103 273

101 ♦ 51-13 小山内綾 立命館大学 RET 114 87 87 75 75 276

102 87-33 打田淳 大阪大学 81 81 98 98 97 97 276

103 ♦ 93-3 片岡純子 武庫川女子大学 92 92 92 92 101 101 285

104 ♦ 58-2 小林亜美 富山大学 95 95 93 93 107 107 295

105 12-88 山田真司 京都大学 77 77 OCS 114 105 105 296

106 ♦ 83-21 中塩美梨 神戸大学医学部 DNF 114 102 102 82 82 298

107 ♦ 83-38 鈴木裕紀子 神戸大学医学部 DNF 114 95 95 92 92 301

108 83-58 伊藤弘樹 神戸大学医学部 DNF 114 100 100 91 91 305

109 83-11 光川凌 神戸大学医学部 DNF 114 103 103 94 94 311

110 ♦ 83-28 辻泉穂 神戸大学医学部 DNF 114 104 104 102 102 320

111 83-44 綾部詩音 神戸大学医学部 DNF 114 101 101 106 106 321

112 83-10 富手生成 神戸大学医学部 DNF 114 DNF 114 100 100 328

113 58-13 長岡泰宏 富山大学 BFD 114 DNF 114 108 108 336

114 58-17 織田哲郎 富山大学 DNC 114 DNC 114 DNC 114 342

114 17-31 大木翔平 神戸大学 DNC 114 DNC 114 DNC 114 342


